
Rule 4.34 Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S . 9 5 / 9 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

08166805 

Name of Company 

{a) Insert full name of (a) LATE NIGHT WATFORD TRADING LTD 
company 

(pee inane Inve (B) 
Stephen Franklin 
Panos Eliades Franklin & Co 
Olympia House 
Armitage Road 
London 
NW11 8RQ 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 18 November 2014 

a 
Signed Date _19 November 2014 

For Official Use 

Presenter’s name, Panos Eliades Franklin & Co Liquidation Section Post Room 
address and reference 
(if any) Olympia House 

Armitage Road 
London 

' NW11 8RQ 
| 

> 
< 
a 
n 

= *A3L0YC28" 

AO0G6 20/11/2014 #315 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 
LATE NIGHT WATFORD TRADING LTD 

Statement as to affairs of Late Night Watford Trading Ltd 

on the 18 November 2014 being a date not more than 14 days 
before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

* — | believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affatrs are true 

Full Name Simon Raine 

Signed 

Dated 18 No er 2014 



Late Night Watford Trading Ltd 

A— Summary of Assets 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets NIL NIL 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors NIL NIL 

| 
| 

I 

I 

SIGNATURE DATE _ 18 NOVEMBER 2014 



A1 — Summary of Liabilities 

Liabilities 

Estimated Total Assets available for Preferential Creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Preferential Creditors. 

Employees’ Claims 

Tota! Preferential Claim 

Estimated Deficiency as regards Preferential Creditors: 

Total Assets available to Unsecured Non-Preferential Creditors 

Unsecured Non-Preferenttal Claims 

Employees’ Claims 

Landlord 

Loan 

PAYE/NIC 

Rates 

Trade Creditors 

Utility Creditor 

Estimated as regards Non-Preferential Creditors 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 

ESTIMATED TOTAL DEFICIENCY 

SIGNATURE 

Estimated to Realise 

NIL 

1,381 

(1,381) 

(1,381) 

NIL 

1,479 
48,000 
72,000 
22,000 

138,853 
147,172 
46,393 

(445,896) 

(447,277) 

1 

(1) 

£ (447,278) 

DATE _18 NOVEMBER 2014 



| 00 000'8r3 

uonjeounwuo0ssia | ysnug 

Pry suonnjos 

ABseuy 
uC 

3 | 

| 
0 

| 
00 

9923 
1d9 

EM 
‘
U
O
 

‘aueT 
WOH 

get 
| 

wAquo5 
aey-Aljog 

] 

[o 
| 00 0063 

GQ9 
€LY 

‘USPIEW 
MAN 

‘Peoy 
uepIeW 

BZE 
‘Held 

| 
xooyIg ene 

| 

[o 
[00 

o0r3 
dd9 

OLAAS 
“UOpUCT 

Jeans 
NYUEPAID 

¢ 
| 

neg 
vaueq 

| 

[o 
| 00 oss3 

YS 
¥ZOM 

‘PONeM 
‘peoy Uapseneey 

ZL 
| 

sauor veweG 
pr] gempno 

90 000 22s 

‘Mal 4124 UOJUBG 
| v9 og1'e3 
Wib 

LAd 
‘Aeipng 

‘key ayeBepse 
| 00 ozs't3 

pit eIppris 

| 92 222'2b63 
